TAMAS FARKAS

STUNT PERFORMER

PHONE NO.: +36 30 820 5025
E-MAIL: farkas-t@hotmail.com

YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016

2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2012

STUNT DOUBLE/ STUNT PERFORMER

PROJECT

House of David - season 1
Operation Hadal

Ballerina

The day of the Jackal - season 1
Dust Bunny

My name is Loh Kiwan

El Turco - season 1

Most vagy sohal!

Gandeevadhari Arjuna

The Continental

Gran Turismo

Moon Knight

Warrior — season 3 (TV series)
Hari Hara Veera Mallu

Halo — season 1 (TV series)
RRR

Shadow and Bone

Post Mortem

Black Widow

The Last Kingdom (TV series)
The King

Hanna (TV Series)

Manikarnika The Queen of Jhansi
Robin Hood

Thugs of Hindostan

El fotografo de Mauthausen

X

Sunset

The Spy Who Dumped Me

The Teacher (TV series)

A Viszkis

Blade Runner 2049

Jupiter's Moon

The Man with the Iron Heart
The 101-Year-Old Man Who Skipped Out on the Bill
and Disappeared

The Man Who Was Thursday

12 Monkeys (TV series)

Marco Polo - season 2 (TV series)
Betonzaj (short)

Spy

Hercules

Captain Alatriste (TV series)
World Without End (TV mini-series)

ROLE/ DUTIES

Assistant Horse Master

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer (Post-Production)
Stunt Performer (Post-Production)
Stunt Performer

Stunt Double: Tom Glynn-Carney
Stunt Performer

Stunt Double

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Double: Toni Gomila

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Double: Robert Gustafsson

Stunt Double: Frangois Arnaud - as Tamas Farkas
Stunt Double

Stunt Performer

Fight Coordinator - as Tamas Farkas

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer



2011 The Borgias (TV series) Stunt Performer
2010 The Pillars of the Earth (TV mini-series) Stunt Performer
2010 La Rafle Stunt Performer

SKILLS

Fights/ Weapon fights
Horse riding
Motorcycles

Body burns

Rigging

Wire works

Falls/ High falls



