TAMAS FARKAS

STUNT PERFORMER

PHONE NO.: +36 30 820 5025 E-MAIL: farkas-t@hotmail.com

STUNT DOUBLE/ STUNT PERFORMER

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE/ DUTIES
2024	House of David - season 1	Assistant Horse Master
2024	Operation Hadal	Stunt Performer
2024	Ballerina	Stunt Performer
2023	The day of the Jackal - season 1	Stunt Performer
2023	Dust Bunny	Stunt Performer
2023	My name is Loh Kiwan	Stunt Performer
2023	El Turco - season 1	Stunt Performer
2023	Most vagy soha!	Stunt Performer
2023	Gandeevadhari Arjuna	Stunt Performer
2022	The Continental	Stunt Performer
2022	Gran Turismo	Stunt Performer
2022	Moon Knight	Stunt Performer
2022	Warrior – season 3 (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2022	Hari Hara Veera Mallu	Stunt Performer
2021	Halo – season 1 (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2021	RRR	Stunt Performer
2020	Shadow and Bone	Stunt Performer
2020	Post Mortem	Stunt Performer (Post-Production)
2020	Black Widow	Stunt Performer (Post-Production)
2019	The Last Kingdom (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2019	The King	Stunt Double: Tom Glynn-Carney
2019	Hanna (TV Series)	Stunt Performer
2019	Manikarnika The Queen of Jhansi	Stunt Double
2018	Robin Hood	Stunt Performer
2018	Thugs of Hindostan	Stunt Performer
2018	El fotógrafo de Mauthausen	Stunt Double: Toni Gomila
2018	X	Stunt Performer
2018	Sunset	Stunt Performer
2018	The Spy Who Dumped Me	Stunt Performer
2018	The Teacher (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2017	A Viszkis	Stunt Performer
2017	Blade Runner 2049	Stunt Performer
2017	Jupiter's Moon	Stunt Performer
2017	The Man with the Iron Heart	Stunt Performer
2016	The 101-Year-Old Man Who Skipped Out on the Bill and Disappeared	Stunt Double: Robert Gustafsson
2016	The Man Who Was Thursday	Stunt Double: François Arnaud - as Tamás Farkas
2016	12 Monkeys (TV series)	Stunt Double
2015	Marco Polo - season 2 (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2015	Betonzaj (short)	Fight Coordinator - as Tamás Farkas
2015	Spy	Stunt Performer
2014	Hercules	Stunt Performer
2013	Captain Alatriste (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2012	World Without End (TV mini-series)	Stunt Performer

The Borgias (TV series)
The Pillars of the Earth (TV mini-series) 2011 Stunt Performer Stunt Performer 2010 2010 La Rafle Stunt Performer

SKILLS

- Fights/ Weapon fights Horse riding Motorcycles Body burns Rigging Wire works Falls/ High falls